File Number: <u>\$11-0004</u>	Receipt No.:	17692	<u></u>
Date Received: 2/28/12		& FCC WA	IVER
APPEAL FORM	•	REQU	257
(For more information, see Section 17.22.220 of	of the Zoning Ordinance)		
Appeals must be submitted to the Planning Department visee fee schedule or contact the Planning Department for	with appropriate appeal fee inform	opeal fee. Please ation.	
APPELLANT John David Pereira			
ADDRESS 3161 Cameron Park Dr. Ste. 210, Came	eron Park, CA 956	32	
DAYTIME TELEPHONE (530) 672-9577			-
A letter from the Appellant authorizing the Agent to act in happeal.	nis/her behalf must	be submitted with thi	is .
AGENTn/a			_
ADDRESS			_
DAYTIME TELEPHONE			_
APPEAL BEING MADE TO: Board of Superviso	rs Plannin	g Commission	_
ACTION BEING APPEALED (Please specify the actio application, denial of an application, conditions of approval please attach copy o	al, etc., and specif	ic reasons for appea	n il.
1. Jurisdiction of Planning Commission to consider appe	als re Notice of De	cision re Deemed Ap	pproved
2. Decision by Planning Commission to uphold appeals r	e Notice of Decisi	on re: Decemed	Approve
3. Decision by Planning Commission to reject Negative I			<u>.</u>
4. Decision by Planning Commission to deny application	for reasons stated	in Findings	
5. Jurisidiction of Planning Commission to consider proje	ect at all after deen	ned approved under l	<u>rs</u> A.
Lequest is made for an appeal t	ee waiver	as have been	_
provided to initial appellant, Dyana	Anderly.		
			12 FEB 28
DATE OF ACTION BEING APPEALED 2-23-2012			
Med David Pereru	2/28,	112	AMIL: 56
Signature	Date		56 HEN

APPEAL FORM-BOS (S11-0004-A-3) 12.0368.A.1